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Jones, Frank M. Patterson, Josiah,
Colonel

Roddy, P.D., General
Watson, Elbert

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Jones, Frank M.
Owen, Dr.

Patterson, Josiah,
Colonel

Pruitt, Mrs.
Roberts, Miss

Street, O. D.
Wheeler, General

Birmingham, AL

correspondence

Sep 17, 1976
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Anderson, C. C.
Bishop, Mrs.
Bradford, Joe B.
Bradley, J. J.
Burron, W. N.
Clanton, Juliet C.,

Mrs.
Clay, Elodie, Miss
Clay, J. Withers
Clay, Susanna W.
Clay, Virginia C.
Fearn, Elisa, Mrs.

Flemming, Mrs.
Ganz, Miss
Gardiner, J. E.
Garner, J. W.
Halsey, Charles H.
Hay, John L., Mrs.
Hay, Robert L.
Helmes, W. F.
Lawler, W. T.
Lowe, Robert J.
Mackintorn, R. S.
Matthews, A. E.

Matthews, Annie,
Miss

Matthews, Carrie,
Miss

Matthews, Luke
McCormick, Miss
Minnetta, George
Murray, Mrs.
Newman, W. W.,

Mrs.
Nolan, Robert
Owen,

Pynchon, Mrs.
Roper, Henry B.
Scott, Mrs.
Seed, Harris
State Historical

Society Meeting
Stewart, S. M.
Street,
Van Valkenberg, Ella,

Miss
Van Valkenberg, W.

R., Mrs.



Places:

Types:

Dates:

Walker, R. W., Mrs.
White, Addison, Jr.

The Weekly
Democrat

Madison County, AL

newspaper

Jan 13, 1904
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Bayard, Gordon,
General

Burnett,
Denson,

Gordon, John Brown,
General

Gossett, F.
Hill, D. H.
Joiner,

Lusk, John A.
Owen, Thomas M.
Patterson, Josiah,

Colonel
Pettus, R. E.

Street, O. D.
Tennessee Valley

Historical Society
Walker, R. W., Judge
Whaley,

newspaper
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Types:

Armbrecht, W. H.
Armstrong, Bruce
Brickell, R. C.
Brown, Jesse, E.
Bullock, W. L.
Carter, L. C.
DeGrafinreid, Frank

M.

Gordon, John Brown,
General

House, A. J.
Hunt, Ben P.
Jelks, Governor
Jones, Walter
Kumpe, J. C.
Mills, Irene, Miss

Nelson, Roy, Mrs.
Owen, Thomas M.
Pettus, R. E.
Rayburn, W. C.
Roulhac, P. R.
Sanders, W. T.
Scott, Sutton S.
Skeggs, W. E.

Speigner, Jesse
Street, O. D.
Walker,
Walker, R. W., Judge
Wilson, Andrew

newspaper
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Types:

Dates:

Chaffea, General
Clay, J. Withers
Clay, Susanna W.
Clay, Virginia C.
Davis, Judge

Advocate, General
Garnet, John G.

Guerry, William
Alexander, Rev.

Hundley, Oscar R.
Joyce, John A.
Kelvin, Lord
Lee, General

Manning, William,
Rev

Murray, John Miner,
Rev.

O'Ryan, A. Philip
Roosevelt, President
Roulhae, Thomas R.

Trent, Grant T., Lt.
Vaughan, William
Wilcox, Ella Wheeler
The Weekly

Democrat

newspaper

Sep 17, 1902
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Armstrong, Bruce
Brickell, R. C.
Brown, Jesse, E.
Bullock, W. L.
Gordon, John Brown,

General

Hunt, Ben P.
Kumpe, J. C.
Nelson, Roy, Mrs.
Owen, Thomas M.
Patterson, Josiah,

Colonel

Pettus, R. E.
Rayburn, W. C.
Roddey, P. D.,

General
Roulhac, T. R.
Sanders, W. T.

Scott, Sutton S.
Skeggs, W. E.
Street, O. D.
Tennessee Valley

Historical Society
Walker, R. W., Judge

Huntsville, AL

report



Jan 12, 1904
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Akers, Albert, Major
Bankhead, William B.
Barton, Gertrude,

Miss
Barton, Mayor
Bullock, W. L.
Burnett, John L.
Clay, William L.
Crow, Edward C.
Daniels, Isabel, Miss

Davis, Jefferson,
President

DeKalb, Baron
Dix, Dorothea Lynde
Gudebrod, Lewis

Albert
Isbell, D.
Kountz, John S.
LaFayette,
Lee, Stephen D.,

General

Loeser, William T.
Moore, S. J. C.,

Major
Owen, Thomas M.
Payne, Warwick H.
Proposed Tennessee

Valley Historical
Society

Pulaski, Casimir,
General Count

Rhett, R. Barnwell

Richardson, William
Rochambeau,
Roulhac, Thomas r.
Sanders, William T.
Steuben, Baron
Street, Oliver D.
Walker, Richard W.
Gulf States Historical

Society

magazine
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Bankhead, William B.
Berry, J. H.
Brown, Jesse, E.
Bullock, W. L.
Burnett, John L.
Clay, W. L.

Coleman, Daniel,
Capt.

Gordon, John Brown,
General

Owen, Thomas M.
Patterson, Josiah,

Colonel

Pettus, R. E.
Rayburn, W. C.
Richardson, William
Roulhac, Thomas R.
Sanders, W. T.
Skeggs, W. E.
Street, Oliver D.

Thurston, G. P.,
General

Walker, Richard W.,
Judge

Wallace, John H.
Wythe, John A., Dr.

magazine
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Ballagh, J. C., Dr.
Beer, William
Bocock, Kemper
Calhoun, John C.
Davis, John, Captain
Furman, Kate
Gailor, Thomas F.,

Bishop
Hansell, F. F.
Henneman, John Bell,

Dr.

King, Grace, Miss
Lanier, Cliffford
Lanier, Sidney
Locke, Mary S., Miss
McNeal,
Mell, Patrick Hues,

Dr.
Mikell,
More, Paul Elmer
Patterson, George ,

Rev.

Paullin, C. O.
Pickney, Gustavus,

M.
Raines, C. W., Judge
Rose, G. B.
Sitgreaves, John
Street, Oliver D.
Trent, Willliam P., Dr.
Walker, Richard W.,

Judge

Ward, George
Newman

Weeks, Stephen B.,
Dr.

Whiting, Marie Louis
Wiggins, B. Lawton,

Dr.
Wills, George S.
Wills, William H.
Gulf States Historical

Society

magazine
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Akers, Albert, Major 9
Anderson, C. C. 4
Armbrecht, W. H. 6
Armstrong, Bruce 6, 8
Ballagh, J. C., Dr. 11
Bankhead, William B. 9, 10
Barton, Gertrude, Miss 9
Barton, Mayor 9
Bayard, Gordon, General 5
Beer, William 11
Berry, J. H. 10
Birmingham, AL 3
Bishop, Mrs. 4
Bocock, Kemper 11
Bradford, Joe B. 4
Bradley, J. J. 4
Brickell, R. C. 6, 8
Brown, Jesse, E. 6, 8, 10
Bullock, W. L. 6, 8, 9, 10
Burnett, John L. 9, 10
Burnett, 5
Burron, W. N. 4
Calhoun, John C. 11
Carter, L. C. 6
Chaffea, General 7
Clanton, Juliet C., Mrs. 4
Clay, Elodie, Miss 4
Clay, J. Withers 4, 7
Clay, Susanna W. 4, 7
Clay, Virginia C. 4, 7
Clay, W. L. 10
Clay, William L. 9
Coleman, Daniel, Capt. 10
Crow, Edward C. 9
Daniels, Isabel, Miss 9
Davis, Jefferson, President 9
Davis, John, Captain 11
Davis, Judge Advocate, General 7
DeGrafinreid, Frank M. 6
DeKalb, Baron 9
Denson, 5
Dix, Dorothea Lynde 9
Fearn, Elisa, Mrs. 4
Flemming, Mrs. 4
Furman, Kate 11
Gailor, Thomas F., Bishop 11
Ganz, Miss 4
Gardiner, J. E. 4
Garner, J. W. 4
Garnet, John G. 7
Gordon, John Brown, General 5, 6, 8, 10
Gossett, F. 5

Gudebrod, Lewis Albert 9
Guerry, William Alexander, Rev. 7
Gulf States Historical Society 9, 11
Halsey, Charles H. 4
Hansell, F. F. 11
Hay, John L., Mrs. 4
Hay, Robert L. 4
Helmes, W. F. 4
Henneman, John Bell, Dr. 11
Hill, D. H. 5
House, A. J. 6
Hundley, Oscar R. 7
Hunt, Ben P. 6, 8
Huntsville, AL 8
Isbell, D. 9
Jelks, Governor 6
Joiner, 5
Jones, Frank M. 1, 3
Jones, Walter 6
Joyce, John A. 7
Kelvin, Lord 7
King, Grace, Miss 11
Kountz, John S. 9
Kumpe, J. C. 6, 8
LaFayette, 9
Lanier, Cliffford 11
Lanier, Sidney 11
Lawler, W. T. 4
Lee, General 7
Lee, Stephen D., General 9
Locke, Mary S., Miss 11
Loeser, William T. 9
Lowe, Robert J. 4
Lusk, John A. 5
Mackintorn, R. S. 4
Madison County, AL 4
Manning, William, Rev 7
Matthews, A. E. 4
Matthews, Annie, Miss 4
Matthews, Carrie, Miss 4
Matthews, Luke 4
McCormick, Miss 4
McNeal, 11
Mell, Patrick Hues, Dr. 11
Mikell, 11
Mills, Irene, Miss 6
Minnetta, George 4
Moore, S. J. C., Major 9
More, Paul Elmer 11
Murray, John Miner, Rev. 7
Murray, Mrs. 4
Nelson, Roy, Mrs. 6, 8



Newman, W. W., Mrs. 4
Nolan, Robert 4
O'Ryan, A. Philip 7
Owen, Dr. 3
Owen, Thomas M. 5, 6, 8, 9, 10
Owen, 4
Patterson, George , Rev. 11
Patterson, Josiah, Colonel 1, 3, 5, 8, 10
Paullin, C. O. 11
Payne, Warwick H. 9
Pettus, R. E. 5, 6, 8, 10
Pickney, Gustavus, M. 11
Proposed Tennessee Valley Historical Society 9
Pruitt, Mrs. 3
Pulaski, Casimir, General Count 9
Pynchon, Mrs. 4
Raines, C. W., Judge 11
Rayburn, W. C. 6, 8, 10
Rhett, R. Barnwell 9
Richardson, William 9, 10
Roberts, Miss 3
Rochambeau, 9
Roddey, P. D., General 8
Roddy, P.D., General 1
Roosevelt, President 7
Roper, Henry B. 4
Rose, G. B. 11
Roulhac, P. R. 6
Roulhac, T. R. 8
Roulhac, Thomas r. 9
Roulhac, Thomas R. 10
Roulhae, Thomas R. 7
Sanders, W. T. 6, 8, 10
Sanders, William T. 9
Scott, Mrs. 4
Scott, Sutton S. 6, 8
Seed, Harris 4

Sitgreaves, John 11
Skeggs, W. E. 6, 8, 10
Speigner, Jesse 6
State Historical Society Meeting 4
Steuben, Baron 9
Stewart, S. M. 4
Street, O. D. 3, 5, 6, 8
Street, Oliver D. 9, 10, 11
Street, 4
Tennessee Valley Historical Society 5, 8
The Weekly Democrat 4, 7
Thurston, G. P., General 10
Trent, Grant T., Lt. 7
Trent, Willliam P., Dr. 11
Van Valkenberg, Ella, Miss 4
Van Valkenberg, W. R., Mrs. 4
Vaughan, William 7
Walker, R. W., Judge 5, 6, 8
Walker, R. W., Mrs. 4
Walker, Richard W., Judge 10, 11
Walker, Richard W. 9
Walker, 6
Wallace, John H. 10
Ward, George Newman 11
Watson, Elbert 1
Weeks, Stephen B., Dr. 11
Whaley, 5
Wheeler, General 3
White, Addison, Jr. 4
Whiting, Marie Louis 11
Wiggins, B. Lawton, Dr. 11
Wilcox, Ella Wheeler 7
Wills, George S. 11
Wills, William H. 11
Wilson, Andrew 6
Wythe, John A., Dr. 10
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